
SECHS Totals 

Attending Tea* 

SEC Staff Attending Tea * 

Advanced Tea Registration 

Student Memberships 

Regular Memberships 

Contributing Membersh ips 

Sustaining Memberships 

Sponsor Memberships 

Institutional Memberships 

Director Divisions's Circle 

Commissioner 's Circle 

Chairman's Circle 

GRAND TOTAL 

Total Outstanding 

157 (238 Total which includes SEC staff) ----
$230.001 

$3,920.00 

$525.00 ' 

$8,300.00 , 

$6,000.00 i 

$15,000.00 

$45,000.00 

- - - ----------, 
$20,000.00 

$15,000 .00 

$25,000.00 

$138,975.00 

$65,230.00 

* Does not include SEC staff not registered yet (approx. 81 staff) 
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