## **SECHS Totals**

Attending Tea *	157 (238 Total which includes SEC staff
SEC Staff Attending Tea *	\$230.00
Advanced Tea Registration	\$3,920.00
Student Memberships	\$525.00
Regular Memberships	\$8,300.00
Contributing Memberships	\$6,000.00
Sustaining Memberships	\$15,000.00
Sponsor Memberships	\$45,000.00
Institutional Memberships	
Director Divisions's Circle	\$20,000.00
Commissioner's Circle	\$15,000.00
Chairman's Circle	\$25,000.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$138,975.00
Total Outstanding	\$65,230.00

<sup>\*</sup> Does not include SEC staff not registered yet (approx. 81 staff)